Reference code
Designation
Collection
Material
Colour

Product size
Unit weight
Ean code

Units per palette

Specification

New : No
Brand : Exacompta
Weight : 600 D

Product type : Luggage

Closure type : zipper

43x37x10cm lightweight and solid laptop bag up to 15.6 (41 x 30 x 4 cm) Adjustable and detachable

shoulder strap.

Large zipped front pocket with numerous open or zipped compartments for tablet, phone, pens, etc.
Quilted fabric interior for better protection of your computer. 600D resistant polyester exterior,

waterproof.

A loop on the back allows you to slip the luggage along a telescopic handle for transport on a

17334E

Briefcase for laptop 15.6" Exactive
Exactive®

Polyester

Black

43x37x10 cm

1400g

3130630173342

96

wheeled suitcase. 2 years warranty.
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